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SL.NO. SRNO. 

3 
4 

6 

7 

NAME OF THE POST:-HGA (PG-I| ) 
METHOD OF RECRUITMENT:-PROMOTION 

NUMBEROF POSTS IN THE CADRE (CADRE STRENGTH): 07 
PERCENTAGE OF RESERVATION PRESCRIBED : 

343610 

354059 

806302 

806271 
830124 

RESERVATION REGISTER AS ON 31.12.2024 

354029 
343631 

NAME 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SAMIR KUMAR 
Satyen Bhardwaj 
ASHIT KUMAR GHOSH 
KUMAR ANANAD PRASAD 

|SANJEEV KUMAR 
Arindam Kr Bhownic 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
DIVISIONAL OFFICE:-BHAGALPUR 

AAO/ Welfare CELL 

Zonal Liaison Officer (SCIST/EXSMIPWD) HTofloáto T/LIC OF INDIA 

DATE OF 

|APPOINTMENT 

01.01.2001 

01.07.2008 
28.01.2016 
01.06.2017 

11.08.2017 
30.04.2019 
01.09.2020 

SC-15%o 

WHETHER FILLED AS 
BELONGS UR OR AS 
TO RESERVED SIGNATURE OF 

SCISTIOBCI FOR |APPOINTING 
GEN SCISTIOBC AUTHORITY OR 

|OTHER 
AUTHORIZED 

CMorauda 
MANAGER(P&IRJDM 

UR 

UR 

UR 
UR 

UR 

UR 
UR 

Zonal Liaisbn Officer (0.B.C.) 
Tolco H/LIC OF INDIA 

ST-7.5% 

East Central Zonal Office, Patna-1 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 
UR 

UR 

Tr.In 05.04.2022 

PH 

REMARKS 

Sr.DIVISIONAL MANAGER 

R0Sa|Bha 

East Central Zona! Office, Patna-1 

OFFICER 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

